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Pos No. Class PIC
1 20 TA 1
2 16 TA 2
3 99 TA 3
4 2 TA 4
5 21 TA 5
6 57 TA 6
7 7 TA 7
8 8 TA 8
9 4 TAH 1
10 42 XGT 1
11 23 TA 9
12 88 XGT 2
13 30 TA 10
14 02 SGT 1
15 26 SGT 2
16 14 GT 1
17 31 XGT 3
18 97 GT 2
19 91 GT 3
20 79 TA 11
21 40 TA 12

Race Director: David Hoots
Director of Timing & Scoring: Stephanie Whitnable
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Trans Am Championship Presented by Pirelli
Sebring International Raceway February 23rd-26th

Driver / Hometown

Matt Brabham/Indianapolis Ind.
Chris Dyson/Poughkeepsie N.Y.
Justin Marks/Brentwood Tenn.
Paul Menard/Eau Claire Wisc.
Adam Andretti/Brownburg Ind.
David Pintaric/Canfield Ohio
Ken Thwaits/Brentwood Tenn.
Tomy Drissi/Los Angeles Calif.
Wally Dallenbach/Basalt Colo.
Danny Lowry/ Beech Island S.C.
Amy Ruman/Stow Ohio
Nathan Byrd/Greenwood Ind.

Richard Grant/Germantown Tenn.

Aaron Pierce/ Fishers Ind.

Kaylee Bryson/Broken Arrow Okla.

Billy Griffin/West Palm Beach Fla.
Randy Hale/Old Saybrook Conn.
Chris Coffey/Murphy Tx.

Michael Attaway/ Jefferson Ga.
Boris Said/ Escondido Calif.

Keith Grant/Germantown Tenn.
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TA TAH XGT SGT GT Round 1
Test 2 Results

Sponsor / Car

Gym Weed Ford Mustang

Gym Weed Ford Mustang

Trackhouse Chevrolet Camaro
WeaverRacing/Technique/Dodge Dodge Challenger
Allgram Ford Mustang

Kryderacing Ford Mustang

Franklin Road Apparel Chevrolet Camaro

Lucas Oil Ford Mustang

Ultimate Headers Ford Mustang
Bridgehaul/BennettFamilyOfComp Mercedes AMG GT3
McNichols Co Chevrolet Corvette
Sonesta/Tilson/Hopegivers Porsche 911 GT3

Grant Racing Chevrolet Corvette
LogicalSystemsInc/SamPierceChev Chevrolet Corvette
APDriverDevelopment/LSIRacing Chevrolet Corvette
GriffinAutoCare/Sheehan'sTowing Ford Mustang
Hale Motorsports/Marsh Racing Chevrolet Corvette
NorwoodAutoltalia/TrafficGrafix Maserati MC GTA
Bennett/Bridgehaul/Pitboxes.com Audi R8
ECC/Anchor Bolt & Screw Dodge Challenger
Showtime Motorsports Chevrolet Camaro
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Best Tm

01:59.98
02:00.73
02:01.06
02:01.85
02:02.66
02:02.93
02:03.06
02:03.06
02:04.00
02:09.07
02:09.19
02:10.69
02:13.02
02:16.82
02:18.46
02:18.51
02:19.05
02:19.13
02:28.99
No TX

No TX

In Lap
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Diff Gap

0.75
1.08
1.87
2.68
2.95
3.08
3.60
4.02
9.09
9.21
10.72
13.04
16.84
18.48
18.53
19.07
19.15
29.01

0.75
0.33
0.79
0.81
0.27
0.13
0.52
0.42
5.06
0.13
1.50
2.33
3.80
1.64
0.05
0.54
0.08
9.86
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